
ANGUS HEIFERS			 
Champion - Marcus	VanVorhis	, Wood
Reserve Champion - Taylor Ayars, Champaign

ANGUS STEERS			 
Champion - Peyton	 Bumgardner, Clark

CHAROLAIS HEIFERS		
Champion -  Ellis Davis, Highland 
Reserve Champion -  Kathy Lehman, Richland

CHAROLAIS STEERS		   
Champion - Madison Riley, Fayette
Reserve Champion - Kya Csapo, Wayne

% CHAROLAIS HEIFERS	
Champion - Mackenzie Neal, Preble
Reserve Champion - Luke Kiefer, Butler

CHIANINA HEIFERS		
Champion -  Kathy Lehman, RichlandReserve 
Champion - Wyatt Binckley, Licking	

CHIANINA STEERS			
Champion - Jacob Levering, Morrow
Reserve Champion - Shayla Sancic, Stark
Third Overall -  Kendall Bishop, Clark
Fourth Overall -  Luke Schroeder, Defiance
Fifth Overall -  Noah Lang, Wood
Fifth Overall -  Taylor Poff, Geauga

HEREFORD HEIFERS		
Champion - Maddox Cupp, Fairfield
Reserve Champion -  Alexis Watkins, Wyandot

HEREFORD STEERS		
Champion - Adeline	Sorgen, Van Wert
Reserve Champion - Haillei Jenkins, Champaign

HIGH % MAINE-ANJOU HEIFERS	
Champion -  Ethan Davies, Wood
Reserve Champion - Masen Jolliff, Hardin

MAINETAINER HEIFERS		
Champion -  Allison	Davis, Carroll
Reserve Champion - Darby Ayars, Champaign
Third Overall - Rebekah Pertuset, Scioto

Fourth Overall - Joesy Kramer	, Licking
Fifth Overall - Piper	Campbell, Preble

MAINE-ANJOU STEERS	 	
Champion - Victoria	Waits, Fayette
Reserve Champion - Noah Smith, Sandusky
Reserve Champion - Ladson Mathews, Hardin
Third Overall - Tanner Butcher	, Hardin
Fourth Overall - Colleen Minges, Butler
Fifth Overall - Blake	Smith, Defiance

SHORTHORN HEIFERS	 	
Champion - Kolten Greenhorn	, Greene
Reserve Champion - Amanda	Annett, Knox

SHORTHORN STEERS		
Champion - Kolten Greenhorn, Greene
Reserve Champion - Gavin Richards, Wood

SHORTHORNPLUS HEIFERS		
Champion - Samantha VanVorhis, Wood
Reserve Champion - Darby Ayars, Champaign

SHORTHORNPLUS STEERS		
Champion - Tatumn Poff, Geauga
Reserve Champion - Rylan Luyster, Belmont

PUREBRED SIMMENTAL HEIFERS	
Champion - Kathy Lehman, Richland
Reserve Champion -  Collin Fedderke, Henry

% SIMMENTAL HEIFERS		
Champion - Emma McLaughlin, Monroe
Reserve Champion -  Jordan Johnson, Galli

SIMMENTAL STEERS		
Champion - Hayden	 Belleville,Wood
Reserve Champion -  Madalynn Bruckelmyer, 
Muskingum

MINIATURE HEIFERS		
Champion -  Annabelle Johnson, Preble
Reserve Champion -  Brock Mills, Richland	

MINIATURE STEERS		
Champion - Sara Britton, Wood
Reserve Champion - David O’Reilly, Geauga

HIGH % AOB HEIFERS	 	
Champion - Trenton	 Braska, Richland
Reserve Champion - Audriana	 Albert, Richland

LOW % AOB HEIFERS	 	
Champion - Sydney	Sanders, Highland
Reserve Champion - Lara Rittenhouse, Clark

AOB STEERS			 
Champion - Casey Leach, Hocking
Reserve Champion - Lexi Rittenhouse, Clark

MARKET HEIFERS			 
Champion - Elizabeth Gibson, Perry
Reserve Champion - Wyatt Binckley, Licking
Third Overall - Luke Fulton, Miami
Fourth Overall - Karlie Palmer, Clark
Fifth Overall - Zachery Retcher, Defiance

CROSSBRED HEIFERS
Champion - Taylor	 Barton, Clinton
Reserve Champion - Haley Frazier, Jackson
Third Overall - Delaney Dudte	, Wayne
Fourth Overall - Rylee Bloomfield, Crawford
Fourth Overall - Caden Hess, Highland
Fifth Overall - Mckenzie Riley, Fayette
Fifth Overall - Avery	 Sautter, Sandusky

CROSSBRED STEERS		
Champion - Haleigh Stephens, Ashland
Reserve Champion - Hudson Drake, Ross
Third Overall -  Fox Morgan, Perry
Fourth Overall - Hagan Witt, Greene
Fifth Overall - Karlie Palmer, Clark
Sixth Overall - Ryan	Waddell, Scioto
Seventh Overall - Grant Belleville, Wood
Eighth Overall - Caiden Daugherty, Morrow
Ninth Overall - Aiden Brinker, Coshocton
Ninth Overall - Ladson Mathews, Hardin
Tenth Overall - Allison Lust, Crawford

Breed Division ChampionsBreed Division Champions
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ShowmanshipShowmanship
BEGINNER			 
Champion - Kolten Greenhorn, Greene
Reserve Champion - Gavin Richards, Wood
Third Overall - Masen Jolliff, Hardin
Fourth Overall - Hailey Cornett, Highland
Fifth Overall - Asa Minton, Adams
Sixth Overall - Kendall Bishop, Clark
Seventh Overall - Lane Flax, Clark
Eighth Overall -  Avery Sautter	, Sandusky
Ninth Overall - Jorja	 Morgan, Gallia
Tenth Overall - Owen Bailey, Wayne

JUNIOR			 
Champion - Wyatt Binckley, Licking
Reserve Champion - Taylor Barton, Clinton
Third Overall - Delaney Chester, Warren
Fourth Overall - Delaney Dudte, Wayne
Fifth Overall - Taylor Poff, Geauga
Sixth Overall -  Darby Ayars, Champaign
Seventh Overall - Ashton Bain, Highland

Eighth Overall - Shae Conrad, Champaign
Ninth Overall - Logan Schroeder, Defiance
Tenth Overall - Carly Sanders, Highland

NOVICE			 
Champion - Joesy Kramer, Licking
Reserve Champion - Emma Grafft, Butler
Third Overall - Noah Lang, Wood
Fourth Overall - Ben Jones, Wood
Fifth Overall - Lara Rittenhouse, Clark
Sixth Overall - Anya	Demshar, Lake
Seventh Overall - Jaycee Yelton, Champaign
Eighth Overall - Luke Jones, Wood
Ninth Overall - Logan Kremer, Butler
Tenth Overall - Matthew Hamilton, Clark

INTERMEDIATE			 
Champion - Skyler Ward, Preble
Reserve Champion - Karly Goetz, Ottawa
Third Overall - Hudson Drake, Ross
Fourth Overall - Collin Fedderke, Henry
Fifth Overall - Allison Lust, Crawford
Sixth Overall - Alyson Simpson, Adams
Seventh Overall - Sydney Sanders, Highland
Eighth Overall - Madison Paden, Guernsey
Ninth Overall - Shayla Sancic, Stark
Tenth Overall - Mackenzie Neal, Preble
Tenth Overall - Kylee Bloomfield, Crawford

SENIOR			 
Champion - Alyssa Carter, Warren
Reserve Champion - Caden Hess, Highland
Third Overall - Haley Frazier, Jackson
Fourth Overall - Zachery Retcher, Defiance
Fifth Overall - Jordan Johnson, Gallia
Sixth Overall - Ellie Kidwell, Knox
Seventh Overall - Samantha Wallace, Sandusky
Eighth Overall - Jacob Lebrun, Scioto
Ninth Overall - Lori Millenbaugh, Crawford
Tenth Overall - Darcy Howser, Brown

HEIFERS				 
Champion - Shorthorn, Kolten	 Greenhorn, Greene
Reserve Champion - Miniature	, Annabelle Johnson, Preble
Third Overall - MaineTainer, Darby Ayars	, Champaign
Fourth Overall - % Simmental, Mason Love, Fairfield
Fifth Overall - Purebred Simmental, Collin Fedderke, Henry
				  
MARKET ANIMALS			 
Champion - Charolais, Delaney Chester, Warren
Reserve Champion - Shorthorn, Nathan	 Miller, Erie
Third Overall - ShorthornPlus, Paige Phillips, Clark
Fourth Overall - Chianina, Bailey Garwood, Columbiana
Fifth Overall -  ShorthornPlus, Emma Helsinger, Preble

Bred & OwnedBred & Owned

SPONSORING PARTNERS

armsrazier FF

COMMUNITY SERVICECOMMUNITY SERVICE
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BEGINNER			 
Champion - Asa Minton, Adams
Reserve Champion - Blaine Evans, Tuscarawas
Reserve Champion - Austin Sutherly, Miami
Third Overall - Brady Evans, Tuscarawas
Fourth Overall - Lexi Rittenhouse, Clark
Fifth Overall - Connor Yochum, Highland
			 
JUNIOR			 
Champion - Wyatt Osborn, Highland
Champion - Tatumn	Poff, Geauga
Reserve Champion - Ashton Bain, Highland
Third Overall - Carly	Sanders, Highland
Fourth Overall - Taylor Poff, Geauga
Fifth Overall - Alexis Perry, Ottawa
			 
NOVICE			 
Champion - Lara Rittenhouse, Clark
Reserve Champion - Brock Perry, Ottawa
Third Overall - Riley	Burtchin, Wood
Fourth Overall -Tyler Legge-Bobo, Clark
Fifth Overall - Matthew Hamilton, Clark
			 
INTERMEDIATE			 
Champion - Alyson	 Simpson, Adams
Reserve Champion - Sydney Sanders, Highland
Third Overall - Dawson Osborn, Highland
Fourth Overall - Karly Goetz, Ottawa
Fifth Overall - Rachel O’Reilly, Geauga
			 
SENIOR			 
Champion - Jacob Lebrun, Scioto
Reserve Champion - Aubrey Csapo, Wayne
Third Overall - Colleen Minges, Butler
Fourth Overall - Tyler Novak, Clark
Fifth Overall - Courtney Hamilton, Clark

StockmanshipStockmanship

SPONSORING PARTNERS

HEIFERS			
Champion - Miniature, Annabelle Johnson, Preble
Reserve Champion - Crossbred, Rylee Bloomfield, 
Crawford
Third Overall - Crossbred, Avery Sautter	, Sandusky
Fourth Overall - MaineTainer, Joesy Kramer, 
Licking
Fifth Overall - Crossbred, Aftyn Graham, Gallia
Sixth Overall - Charolais, Ellis	 Davis, Highland
Seventh Overall - High % AOB, Trenton	 Braska, 
Richland
Eighth Overall - Low % AOB, Lara Rittenhouse, 
Clark
Ninth Overall - Crossbred, Carly Leach, Hocking
Tenth Overall - Crossbred, Landon Moore, Fairfield

armsrazier FF

MARKET ANIMALS			 
Champion - Market Heifer, Elizabeth Gibson, Perry
Reserve Champion - Shorthorn, Gavin Richards, 
Wood
Third Overall - Shorthorn, Carston Stephens, 
Ashland
Fourth Overall - AOB, Casey Leach, Hocking
Fifth Overall - Hereford, Haillei Jenkins, Champaign
Sixth Overall - Crossbred, Hagan Witt, Greene
Seventh Overall - Charolais, Kya Csapo, Wayne
Eighth Overall -  Angus, Peyton Bumgardner, Clark
Ninth Overall - Crossbred, Tyler Legge-Bobo, Clark
Tenth Overall - Crossbred, Jorja Morgan	, Gallia

NOVICENOVICE
SHOWBOX WINNERSHOWBOX WINNER

CONGRATULATIONS!
Emma Graft, Butler

NOviceNOvice

EBY TRailer EBY TRailer 
WINNERWINNER

CONGRATULATIONS!
Brooke Stottsberry, Noble
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Character TraitCharacter Trait
 Award Winners Award Winners

FOCUS			 
Gavin Richards, Wood
Haleigh Stephens, Ashland

TEACHABLE		
Russell Fox, Seneca
Taylor Poff, Geauga
Colton Musser, Logan

KINDNESS		
Madison King, Logan

ATTITUDE		
Emily Musser, Logan

BOLDNESS		
Shayla Sancic, Stark
Courtney Hamilton, Clark

PhotographyPhotography
ContestContest

Alllison Davis, Carroll
Macy Burchett, Madison
Mekenzie Jolliff, Hardin	

SCHOLARShIPSCHOLARShIP
RECIPIENTSRECIPIENTS

BEGINNER			 
1st Place - Connor Yochum, Highland - 
“Anything For the Perfect Picture”
2nd Place - Kolten Greenhorn, Greene - 
“Luna and Fuzzy”
3rd Place - Aftyn Graham, Gallia - “Spring 
Has Sprung”			 
	
JUNIOR			 
1st Place - Walker Dixon, Scioto - “Birth 
and Beauty”
2nd Place - Emma Yochum, Highland - 
“Evening Sunset”
3rd Place - Paige Gehret, Darke - “The 
Flowers Are Always Blooming on the 
Other Side”	

INTERMEDIATE
1st Place - Mason Love, Fairfield - “Picture 
Perfect” - EDITOR’S CHOICE
2nd Place - Brock Retcher, Defiance - 
“Trust The Wait”
3rd Place - Rachel O’Reilly - Geauga - 
“Growing Passion”

SENIOR	
1st Place - Madisen Jolliff, Hardin - “The 
Heart of a Champion” - EDITOR’S CHOICE 
HONORABLE MENTION
2nd Place - Ian Gehret, Darke - “It’s As 
Simple As Black And White”
3rd Place - Madison King, Logan - 
“Forecast: Sunny Skies With A Chance Of 
Showing Shorties”

ADULT		
1st Place - Desirae Logsdon, Fairfield - 
“Snow Day”
2nd Place - Deanna Pope, Gallia - “God’s 
Country”
3rd Place - Rebecca Scott, Portage - 
“Purely Content On A Frosty Fall Morning”

Grace England, Portage
Courtney Hamilton, Clark
McKenzie Riley, Fayette

IncomingIncoming
Junior RepsJunior Reps

RetiringRetiring
Junior RepsJunior Reps
Brooke Egbert, Auglaize
Haley Frazier, Jackson
Madison King, Logan

ReturningReturning
Junior RepsJunior Reps
Owen Brinker, Wood
Ellie Kidwell, Knox


